
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

7 
35 
38 
45 

693 
232 
812 
145 
252 
223 
236 
269 

927 
68 
33 

246 

Name 

Igor Sokolov 
Mark DeGross 
Thomas Asseo 
Stuart Smith 
Mike Bishop 
Jeff Taylor 
Christopher Mousley 
Jeff Whitmer 
David Steward 
Dikran Sarkis 
Dexter Stuart 
Steve Wheels Bucaro 

Raul Becerra 
Justin Fite 
Travis Becker 
Miguel Zambrano 

Class 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Formula 40 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

0.384 
13.980 
14.401 
17.081 
17.578 
18.040 
32.389 
52.810 

1:13.844 
1:29.587 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:36.142 
11:36.526 
11:50.122 
11:50.543 
11:53.223 
11:53.720 
11:54.182 
12:08.531 
12:28.952 
12:49.986 
13:05.729 
11:59.149 

Best Tm 

1:49.303 
1:49.460 
1:49.744 
1:51.821 
1:52.259 
1:52.399 
1:51.633 
1:53.360 
1:58.006 
2:00.723 
2:01.187 
2:14.634 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

3 
2 
1 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/18/2023 4:35:12 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.384 

Avg. Speed 

83.155 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.303 

Best Speed 

88.268 

Best Lap by 

7 - Igor Sokolov 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 2 

Sat Race 14: F40 

Sat Race 14: F40 - 1 

Race started at 15:46:02 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

10/7/2023 15:40 


